
2023 Skagit Valley HG

Games name Skagit Valley Highland Games v.2
games date 8 July 2023

Solo Competitors: 66
Band Competitors: 8

GAMES AGGREGATES
PIPING

Grade 5 Piping Logan Gillespie

Grade 4 Piping Kevin Maloney

Grade 3 Piping Grace Barnes

Grade 2 Piping Jack Martin

Grade 1 Piping Cameron Bonar

Open Piping Alastair Lee

Adult Piping Doug Gardner

Adult Prep Piping Michael Hensley

DRUMMING

Beginner Snare Drumming Toby Roy

Grade 4 Snare Drumming Max Fenwick

Grade 3 Snare Drumming Hope Barnes

Grade 2 Snare Drumming Malcolm Fuller

Intermediate Tenor Drumming Lindsay MacGregor

BANDS

Grade 5 Band Keith Highlanders Grade 5 Pipe Band

Grade 4 Band Kenmore & District Pipe Band

Grade 3 Band Greighlan Crossing  Pipe Band

Grade 2 Band Cascadia Pipe Band
BEST DRUM CORPS

Grade 5 Northwest Junior Pipe Band
Grade 4 Northwest Junior Pipe Band
Grade 3 Greighlan Crossing  Pipe Band
Grade 1 Cascadia Pipe Band

Note: The number of solo placings (which earn aggregate points) is equal to one less than the number of
 competitors who played to a maximum of six placings. The number of solo prizes awarded (shown in brackets) for the
number of competitors who played is as follows: 1-2 [1], 3 [2], 4-10 [3], 11-15 [4], 16-20 [5], Over 20 [6]

Games aggregate points are determined by the  BCPA aggregate points system (88, 56, 38, 25, 16, 10 for 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 
4th, 5th, 6th respectively). Games aggregate points for band contests are awarded only for the overall result

Grand Aggregates are determined by the Games aggregate points
(for allowable events) plus 1 point for each competitor/band placed ahead of in each event
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2023 Skagit Valley HG

Competition
Date

Competition 
Name

Discipline Grade
Event 

Number
Event 
Name

Competitor 
Name

Placing Adjudicator
Number 
Played

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111 2/4 March Sean Underwood 1 Kevin McLean 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111 2/4 March Logan Gillespie 2 Kevin McLean 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111 2/4 March Gavin Syme 3 Kevin McLean 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111 2/4 March Evan Markus 4 Kevin McLean 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111 2/4 March Adelynn Williams 5 Kevin McLean 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111 2/4 March Keira Maloney 6 Kevin McLean 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112 Slow Air Logan Gillespie 1 Willie McCallum 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112 Slow Air Gavin Syme 2 Willie McCallum 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112 Slow Air Joe Williamson 3 Willie McCallum 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112 Slow Air Sean Underwood 4 Willie McCallum 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112 Slow Air Adelynn Williams 5 Willie McCallum 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112 Slow Air Evan Markus 6 Willie McCallum 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Gavin Patterson 1 Ian Coletti 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Kevin Maloney 2 Ian Coletti 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Truin Tomasetti 3 Ian Coletti 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Jayne Ferlitsch 4 Ian Coletti 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March John Buchanan 5 Ian Coletti 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Duncan MacLeod 6 Ian Coletti 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 122 Piobaireachd Kevin Maloney 1 Kevin McLean 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 122 Piobaireachd Truin Tomasetti 2 Kevin McLean 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 122 Piobaireachd Duncan MacLeod 3 Kevin McLean 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 122 Piobaireachd Jayne Ferlitsch 4 Kevin McLean 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 122 Piobaireachd John Buchanan 5 Kevin McLean 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 124 6/8 March Truin Tomasetti 1 Sandy Reid 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 124 6/8 March Kevin Maloney 2 Sandy Reid 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 124 6/8 March Jayne Ferlitsch 3 Sandy Reid 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 124 6/8 March Gavin Calder 4 Sandy Reid 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 124 6/8 March Gavin Patterson 5 Sandy Reid 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 4 124 6/8 March John Buchanan 6 Sandy Reid 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Tyler Coleman 1 Kevin McLean 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Grace Barnes 2 Kevin McLean 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Laurie Gardner 3 Kevin McLean 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Adi Moss-Sheth 4 Kevin McLean 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Tobin Beard 5 Kevin McLean 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Peter Rolstad 6 Kevin McLean 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132 Strathspey & Reel Grace Barnes 1 Ian Coletti 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132 Strathspey & Reel Oliver Perry 2 Ian Coletti 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132 Strathspey & Reel Laurie Gardner 3 Ian Coletti 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132 Strathspey & Reel Adi Moss-Sheth 4 Ian Coletti 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132 Strathspey & Reel Peter Rolstad 5 Ian Coletti 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132 Strathspey & Reel Tyler Coleman 6 Ian Coletti 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133 Piobaireachd Grace Barnes 1 Sandy Reid 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133 Piobaireachd Laurie Gardner 2 Sandy Reid 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133 Piobaireachd Tyler Coleman 3 Sandy Reid 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133 Piobaireachd Tim Riddle 4 Sandy Reid 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133 Piobaireachd Eric Spears 5 Sandy Reid 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133 Piobaireachd Tobin Beard 6 Sandy Reid 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Jack Martin 1 René Cusson 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Paul Mackay 2 René Cusson 7
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7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Ian MacPhail 3 René Cusson 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Brittany Crooks 4 René Cusson 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Liam Boyle 5 René Cusson 7
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 142 Piobaireachd Jack Martin 1 Graham Davidson 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 142 Piobaireachd Marcus Range 2 Graham Davidson 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 142 Piobaireachd Ian MacPhail 3 Graham Davidson 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 142 Piobaireachd Brittany Crooks 4 Graham Davidson 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 142 Piobaireachd Paul Mackay 5 Graham Davidson 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 143 Hornpipe & Jig Paul Mackay 1 Sandy Reid 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 143 Hornpipe & Jig Jack Martin 2 Sandy Reid 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 143 Hornpipe & Jig Liam Boyle 3 Sandy Reid 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 143 Hornpipe & Jig Ian MacPhail 4 Sandy Reid 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 2 143 Hornpipe & Jig Brittany Crooks 5 Sandy Reid 6
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Cameron Bonar 1 Ian Coletti 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Liam Forrest 2 Ian Coletti 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Colin Forrest 3 Ian Coletti 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Drew Burky 4 Ian Coletti 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Malachi Wonder 5 Ian Coletti 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Aaron Malcomb 6 Ian Coletti 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Cameron Bonar 1 Finlay MacDonald 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Colin Forrest 2 Finlay MacDonald 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Aiden Fowler 3 Finlay MacDonald 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Jeff Rowell 4 Finlay MacDonald 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Aaron Malcomb 5 Finlay MacDonald 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Malachi Wonder 6 Finlay MacDonald 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Cameron Bonar 1 René Cusson 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Malachi Wonder 2 René Cusson 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Aiden Fowler 3 René Cusson 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Liam Forrest 4 René Cusson 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Colin Forrest 5 René Cusson 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Aaron Malcomb 6 René Cusson 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Alastair Lee 1 Graham Davidson 4
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Zephan Knichel 2 Graham Davidson 4
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Darran Forrest 3 Graham Davidson 4
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Alastair Lee 1 Willie McCallum 3
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Zephan Knichel 2 Willie McCallum 3
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Alastair Lee 1 Finlay MacDonald 4
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Darran Forrest 2 Finlay MacDonald 4
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Zephan Knichel 3 Finlay MacDonald 4
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 168 Medley Alastair Lee 1 Finlay MacDonald 3
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Open 168 Medley Zephan Knichel 2 Finlay MacDonald 3
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Doug Gardner 1 René Cusson 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Erin Anderson 2 René Cusson 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Sean Maloney 3 René Cusson 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Steve Barnes 4 René Cusson 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air John MacCallum 5 René Cusson 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Dixie Mize 6 René Cusson 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Doug Gardner 1 Kevin McLean 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Erin Anderson 2 Kevin McLean 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Steve Barnes 3 Kevin McLean 8
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7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 173 6/8 March John MacCallum 4 Kevin McLean 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Sean Maloney 5 Kevin McLean 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 173 6/8 March Barry Kirk 6 Ian Coletti 8
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 174 Piobaireachd Steve Barnes 1 Willie McCallum 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 174 Piobaireachd Doug Gardner 2 Willie McCallum 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 174 Piobaireachd Sean Maloney 3 Willie McCallum 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 174 Piobaireachd John MacCallum 4 Willie McCallum 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 174 Piobaireachd Barry Kirk 5 Willie McCallum 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult 174 Piobaireachd Erin Anderson 6 Willie McCallum 9
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Piping Adult Prep 182 Slow Air Michael Hensley 1 Graham Davidson 1
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland GamesSnare Drumming Beginner 202 2/4 March Toby Roy 1 Scott Robertson 1
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland GamesSnare Drumming Beginner 203 6/8 March Toby Roy 1 Scott Robertson 1
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland GamesSnare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Max Fenwick 1 Scott Robertson 5
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland GamesSnare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Taylor Roy 2 Scott Robertson 5
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland GamesSnare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Samuel Lawler 3 Scott Robertson 5
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland GamesSnare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Eric Wallace 4 Scott Robertson 5
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland GamesSnare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Max Fenwick 1 Scott Robertson 2
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland GamesSnare Drumming Grade 3 231 2/4 March Hope Barnes 1 Scott Robertson 2
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland GamesSnare Drumming Grade 3 232 6/8 March Hope Barnes 1 Scott Robertson 2
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland GamesSnare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Malcolm Fuller 1 Scott Robertson 1
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland GamesSnare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Malcolm Fuller 1 Scott Robertson 1
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland GamesTenor Drumming Intermediate 351 March, Strathspey & Reel Lindsay MacGregor 1 Scott Robertson 2
7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland GamesTenor Drumming Intermediate 353 6/8 March Lindsay MacGregor 1 Scott Robertson 1
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7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 5 812 Quick Marches Set Keith Highlanders 5 PB 1
Finlay MacDonald, Sandy Reid, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 5 812 Quick Marches Set Keith Highlanders 5 PB 1
Finlay MacDonald, Sandy Reid, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 5 812 Quick Marches Set Portland Metro Youth Gr 5 2
Finlay MacDonald, Sandy Reid, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 5 812 Quick Marches Set Portland Metro Youth Gr 5 2
Finlay MacDonald, Sandy Reid, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 5 813 overall Keith Highlanders 5 PB 1

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 5 813 overall Portland Metro Youth Gr 5 2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 821 Medley Kenmore and District PB 1
René Cusson, Willie McCallum, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

4

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 821 Medley Northwest Junior PB 2
René Cusson, Willie McCallum, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

4

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 821 Medley Keith Highlanders 5 PB 3
René Cusson, Willie McCallum, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

4

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 821 Medley Elliot Bay 4
René Cusson, Willie McCallum, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

4

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel Northwest Junior PB 1
Finlay MacDonald, Sandy Reid, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

3

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel Kenmore and District PB 2
Finlay MacDonald, Sandy Reid, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

3

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel Elliot Bay 3
Finlay MacDonald, Sandy Reid, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

3

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 823 overall Kenmore and District PB 1 tie broken on piping subtotal

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 823 overall Northwest Junior PB 2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 823 overall Elliot Bay 3 tie broken on MSR event
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7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 4 823 overall Keith Highlanders 5 PB 4 tie broken on piping subtotal

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 831 Medley Greighlan Crossing 1
René Cusson, Willie McCallum, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 831 Medley Greighlan Crossing 1
René Cusson, Willie McCallum, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 831 Medley Keith Highlanders 3 PB 2
René Cusson, Willie McCallum, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 831 Medley Keith Highlanders 3 PB 2
René Cusson, Willie McCallum, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 832 March, Strathspey & Reel Greighlan Crossing 1
Finlay MacDonald, Sandy Reid, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 832 March, Strathspey & Reel Greighlan Crossing 1
Finlay MacDonald, Sandy Reid, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 832 March, Strathspey & Reel Keith Highlanders 3 PB 2
Finlay MacDonald, Sandy Reid, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 832 March, Strathspey & Reel Keith Highlanders 3 PB 2
Finlay MacDonald, Sandy Reid, 
Scott Robertson, Graham 
Davidson

2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 833 overall Greighlan Crossing 1

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 833 overall Greighlan Crossing 1

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 833 overall Keith Highlanders 3 PB 2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 3 833 overall Keith Highlanders 3 PB 2

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 2 841 Medley Cascadia Pipe Band 1
Finlay MacDonald, Willie 
McCallum, Scott Robertson, 
Graham Davidson

1

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 2 842 March, Strathspey & Reel Cascadia Pipe Band 1
Finlay MacDonald, Willie 
McCallum, Scott Robertson, 
Graham Davidson

1

7/8/2023 Skagit Valley Highland Games Band Grade 2 843 overall Cascadia Pipe Band 1
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